Department of Fine Arts
College of Art & Design, University of the Punjab
Test Venue: Department of Fine Arts Studio
Attention: No mobiles will be allowed during test and
CNICs will be checked upon entry
BFA Fine Arts 1st Semester 2022-23

Schedule of Entry Test for BFA Fine Arts

Morning & Replica (Academic Year 2022-23)

Type your Name or CNIC to find Roll Number for Test

Date Day 1 Time
Slot-1 Roll No. 1 to 100

22-09-22 Thursday 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Slot-2 Roll No. 101 to 200

22-09-22 Thurday 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Slot-3 Roll No. 201 to 300

22-09-22 Thurday 3:00 am to 5:00 pm
Date Day 2 Time
Slot-4 Roll No. 301 to 400

23-09-22 Friday 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Slot-5 Roll No. 401 to 500

23-09-22 Friday 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Slot-6 Roll No. 501 to 565

23-09-22 Friday 3:00 am to 5:00 pm

Accommodating applicants who need to appear for other admission tests at
PUCAD or missed the allocated slot.

Bring your original CNIC and drawing board at the time of test.
Those applicants who could not complete/generate his/her form in time but deposited their
fee in date, they have to bring bank challan.

Drawing Sheet will be provided by the Department.
The University reserves the right to correct any
Prepared By: Chairperson

Arslan Ashraf Department of Fine Arts
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Nida Rehman
Tehreem Khan
Anam Mustafavi
Samaha Ghafoor
Alishba

Meerab Abbas
Ayesha Kamran
Javeria Jalil
Faiza Aslam
Sameen Tahir
Umm E Aiman
Alishba Fatima
Rubab Khan
Maleeha Adnan
Arsam Ali
Amreen

Alishba Ahmed
Tayyaba Asif
Alishba
Nosheen

Talha Waseem
Muhammad Mehroz
Daud Zahid Sheikh
Amna Ghafoor
Abdullah Abid
Taiba Nisar
Zaman Fatima
Ruman Junaid
Laraib Saghir

Muhammad Anas

Habib Ur Rehman
Muhammad Ishaque Khan
Muhammad ljaz Khan
Abdul Ghafoor Ahmed
Ageel Ahmed

Abbas Ali

M.kamran Chughtai
Mirza Muhammad Jalil
Muhammad Aslam

Tahir Hussain
Muhammad Afzal

Rashid Mehmood
Iftikhar Ali Khan

Sheikh Adnan Ur Rasheed
Azam Ali

Rafique

Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Asif Ali
Ashraf

Abdul Razzaq

Waseem Anwar Rehmani
Ahmad Raza Bhatti

Zahid Shazad Sheikh
Hafiz Ghafoor

Abid Hussain
Muhammad Nisar Ahmed
Mujawar Hussain

Junaid Idrees
Muhammad Saghir

Iftikhar Ahmad

35202-4703871-6

35202-6271658-4

35201-5911134-0

35202-1600043-4

35202-1744984-2

35201-4750798-0

35201-6510032-4

35202-4614898-0

35301-4453960-0

37405-3091753-6

34302-7309766-4

34302-2708738-6

35202-2371494-6

35202-3371899-0

35401-7413972-5

52101-1424980-4

34401-7607561-2

35202-8703518-4

35201-4181175-4

52101-9267751-2

35201-4189097-1

35202-7679265-1

35202-1973965-7

35201-8501510-0

35202-7766241-7

35202-9223199-4

36104-8709766-6

35202-9368504-4

35201-2506375-8

35401-1919585-7

Department of Fine Arts

Chairperson



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

Prepared By:
Arslan Ashraf
Allah Rakha

Department of Fine Arts

College of Art & Design, University of the Punjab

Atirish Fatima

Syed Anees

Komal Asif

Maryam Malik
Yazleen Hussain
Ayesha Salah-ud-din
Fatima

Maidah Ahmed
Azeema Sarfraz
Navira Zaib
Muhammad Abdullah
Momina Fagih

Asma Tahir
Muhammad Mudassar
Agsa Akram
Muhammad Rameez
Ana Zainab

Areeba Rizwan
Maliha Zeeshan
Wagas Masih
Rameesha Masood
Muhammad Najam Igbal
Ishrat Raza

Haseeba Bashir
Bisma Saleem
Meerab Khawaja
Maryam Abid

Mehak Aamir
Shahryar Ali Khan

Khadija Ashraf

Fiaz Ullah

Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Asif Butt
Malik Waheed Ahmad
Nadeem Hussain
Salah-ud-din Ahmed
Zahid

Sohail Ahmed

Sarfraz Ahmad
Riaz-ud-din-mehmood
Imran Ahmad Sial
Fagih-ur-rehman

Tahir Yasin

Bashir Ahmad
Muhammad Akram

Fazal Mahmood
Muhammad Nawaz
Rizwan Hanif

Zeeshan Mustafa

Bota Massieh
Muhammad Masood Arshad
Muhammad Iftikhar Igbal
Nisar Ahmed
Muhammad Bashir
Muhammad Saleem
Khawaja Mansur Ahmed Ayaz
Abid Ali Rana
Muhammad Aamir
Mushtaq Hussain Khan

Sheikh Muhammad Ashraf

35202-6445974-0

35201-0910415-3

34104-1011258-0

35202-3107298-6

35202-2934809-2

35202-6530870-8

35202-9309679-2

35202-2075044-4

34104-0917771-8

35201-3565775-0

36302-9997271-5

35202-3837578-8

35202-0999856-2

31101-4888141-5

33106-1747374-2

35202-9142987-5

35201-5578107-4

35202-5239774-8

35202-0122237-6

21708-4015766-5

36401-6777653-4

35102-8131293-5

43203-2482475-9

35401-8600734-0

35401-0548836-4

35202-8170191-8

35202-5466242-8

35201-6932342-8

38104-0398067-9

35202-1151415-6
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Aleeha Jamil
Ayesha Aslam
Aliza

Asha Igbal

Iman Yousaf
Naveen ljaz
Saboor Kashif
Muhammad Ayan
Alizey Imran

Jiya Zia

Dua

Maryam Farooq
Zunaira Tasleem
Ayesha Afridi
Fatima

Hamna Saad
Amna

Noor Fatima
Mehak Fatima
Tasmiya Bhatti
Momna
Muhammad Shahbaz Shafi
Wajeeha Akbar
Muhammad Hamza Naseer
Haleema

Tania Kousar
Abiha Maryam
Muhammad Bashir
Aleema Bashir

Nabeeha Nauman

Muhammad Jamil
Muhammad Aslam Sajad
Akbar Ali

Muhammad Igbal Khan
Muhammad Yousaf

ljaz Hussain

Kashif Mehmood
Muhammad Salman
Imran Younas
Muhammad Rana Ziaullah
Ishtiag Ahmed

Farooq Ashraf
Muhammad Tasleem
Shahbaz Khan Afridi
Irfan

Muhammad Saad Rashid
Zia Ul Hag

ljaz Ahmad

Muhammad Shahbaz
Abdul Hameed

Shahzad

Muhammad Shafi
Muhammad Akbar
Naseer Ahmad Khan
Waseem

Muhammad Sultan
Ghulam Yasin
Muhammad Hussain
Malik Bashir

Nauman Saeed

35202-6292895-2

35402-9823016-6

35202-1792185-2

34601-0844363-4

35201-1238480-4

35403-6287457-0

33100-5850961-4

35202-0155358-1

35201-5813996-8

35202-6379841-6

35202-0547652-0

35201-3242354-8

34203-6286911-8

35202-6434041-0

35202-1029628-8

35201-5724815-4

35202-3995510-6

32102-5374814-0

35401-8784446-0

35201-0650213-6

35201-3027104-0

35102-1475585-9

31203-1635424-0

35202-1142881-9

35202-1426240-0

35201-6074767-0

33303-7935423-2

71101-6069118-1

35202-8435038-6

35201-3695384-8
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Khushba Jamshaid
Ayesha Shaban

Hibba Amir

Areeba Naz

Zainab Bibi

Taugeer Zehra
Maryam Akhtar

Duaa Batool

Murtaza

Amna Javaid

Hafsa Rehman

Nisha

Umama Adnan
Zafeera Arif

Mirza Ahsan Mugeem
Muhammad Hamza Javed
Mashood Shafiq
Muniba Kashif
Mubashara Raheel
Zehra Fatima

Laiba Irfan

Mehreen

Hijab Zainab
Tehreem Fatima

Izza Khalid

Shahab Shahzad

Nida Sehar

Noran Imtiaz Siddique
Sehar

Eman Ali

Jamshaid Akhtar

Muhammad Shaban

Amir Hussain

Mian Muhammad Laeeq Muzaffar

Ishfaq Hussain Shah

Syed Abbas Hussain
Muhammad Akhtar

Asad Ali

Muhammad Asghar
Muhammad Asif Javaid
Abdur Rehman Shakir
Muhammad Mushtaq
Adnan Riasaf
Muhammad Arif
Mugeem Ahmad
Muhammad Javed Yousaf
Muhammad Shafig Ahmad
Muhammad Kashif
Raheel Sarwar

Syed Mujahid Hussain Zaidi
Muhammad Irfan

Tariq

Syed Sibt E Haider Zaidi
Abdul Rauf

Khalid Mehmood
Shahzad Khan

Asghar Ali

Imtiaz Amin Siddique
Hameed

Syed Rizwan Ali

35202-6818083-6

35301-3723438-0

34101-0267480-8

35202-7431278-2

13101-5304545-4

35202-1413525-6

34501-0956954-4

35202-5048852-6

35202-3490618-3

35202-0362488-0

35401-4954313-6

35401-8137895-8

35202-7429889-8

35202-3095515-8

32102-6042859-3

35201-8698711-3

35202-5942182-7

42401-5962524-2

34101-7572229-4

35202-4304288-4

45101-9502170-6

34501-2474172-8

34104-5078960-0

35201-0441106-2

36103-0310664-8

38101-6605233-5

35404-9558960-4

34101-6029686-9

35202-9810606-2

35202-2840407-0
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Zainab Bint-e- Fatima
Wajeeha

Faiz Nadeem

Fatima Sibtain Fazli
Nimra

Ayesha Shahid
Meerab Rashid
Haleema Sadia
Ayman Zahid
Sameen Tariq
Muhammad Noor Ghias
Mehak Zubair
Tayyaba Hayat
Areeba Masood
Hafsa

Afshan Rafique
Hamna Zulfiqae

Fizza Naeem

Muniza Fatima
Minabhil ljaz

Sumreen Hameed Mirza
Urwa Fatima

Zoha

Zunaira Sajjad

Azwa Manzoor

Laiba Azam

Zainab Masood

Noor Sahar

Malaika Ubaid

Zia Ullah

Nauman Zafar

Omer Farooq

Mian Muhammad Nadeem Sarwar

Muhammad Anwar Sibtain Fazli

Aijaz

Shahid Mahmood

Rashid Mahmood

Zahid Riaz

Zahid Igbal

Muhammad Tariq Shaheen
Muhammad Ghias Mujahid
Zubair Ahmed

Hayat Ali

Masood Ahmed

Amin

Muhammad Rafique
Zulfigar Ali

Muhammad Naeem

Ali Shahid Akbar

Malik Muhammad ljaz Awan
Abdul Hameed Mirza

Tarig Mehmood
Muhammad Yousaf Shakeel
Sajjad Hassan

Manzoor Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Azam

Abdul Masood Dar

Abdul Saleem

Mian Ubaidullah

Sami Ullah Khan

35200-4149948-2

35201-0637906-6

35202-3877859-1

35201-0645819-8

44101-0253578-8

35202-1279540-6

34101-8346856-6

35202-0690083-6

35202-0894217-0

35202-7433763-6

35202-7886517-5

35202-5852749-0

35202-0781919-2

34601-4703677-4

35202-7434013-2

35202-3210069-6

34103-4663477-4

42401-7085654-8

35404-8939910-6

35201-8917404-8

35202-7468483-8

35202-8607736-6

34601-2031707-2

35201-2598742-4

35201-7069334-8

35201-8593348-8

34402-2888081-6

35202-9532373-2

35200-8902615-6

11101-0160189-9
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Muhammad Zain Ul Abideen

Saman Yagoob
Amna Riaz

Saman Rasool

Ch Nazar Muhammad
Raima Hasib
Mahnoor Fatima
Atiba Amir

Fatima Irfan

Muhammad Zulgaif Khan

Palwasha Waheed Khan

Ezia Naseer Khan
Umm-e-hani
Mahnoor

Syeda Sumra Javed
Ayesha Arshad
Hamna Khalid
QudratJan

Fatima

Bashara Habib
Tooba Qadeer
Syeda Sibgha Batool
Maha Asif

Maleeha

Syed Ali Mohsin Zaidi
Fajar Khalid

Rimsha Asghar
Ghanza Batool
Naveera Dildar

Mahnoor Shahjahan

Zahid Mahmood
Muhammad Yaqoob
Muhammad Riaz

Parvaiz Igbal

Ch Naseem Ahmad

Haisb Ur Rehman
Muhammad Ali Mubarak
Amir Ul Haq

Muhammad Irfan

Nasar Ulllah Khan

Abdul Waheed Khan
Ghulam Naseer Ud Din Khan
Rohail Igbal

Zahid Mehmood

Javed Igbal

Arshad Mehmood

Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Arif Atta
Akhtar

Habib Ur Rehman

Rana Muhammed Abdul Qadeer
Syed Nisar Haider

Asif Igbal

Muhammad ljaz Ahmed
Sohail Hussain Zaidi

Hafiz Muhammad Khalid Saleem
M Asghar Tabassum

Syed Ghazanfar Ali

Dildar Mehboob

Shahjahan

35401-5608517-3

35201-5928737-2

35202-4332190-0

36502-7325122-2

81202-6120243-9

35202-3315140-6

35201-2009613-4

37103-2637512-4

35202-6595238-0

36601-3600014-3

35202-5872512-6

35201-3527645-8

37405-5629534-8

33104-3238061-6

35201-5460705-0

35202-6825295-4

35103-2473303-6

36104-2076400-8

35401-1779001-6

35201-2486179-0

35202-3350138-0

38403-7805462-8

35201-2601971-4

35401-3307218-8

35202-9503597-3

35201-4746050-0

35201-3680546-0

35202-7826984-6

35103-1334950-0

17201-1312681-6
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Mahrukh Mehboob
Noor Fatima
Qitlaqg Imtiaz
Fahad

Maheera
Mahnoor Qasim
Meerab Adil
Hammad Asghar
Hamida Batool
Momina Shahid
Mahrukh Butt
Sheharyar

Ayesha Shahzad
Muhammad Usama Yaqoob
Maheen Atif
Amna Ali

Malaika Yousaf
Mairaj Fatima
Talha Noor Patoli
Maria

Muhammad Ummar
Fatima Kashif
Rameeza Hafeez
Khadija

Faha Shawal Malik
Zara Adeel

Junaid Jamshed
Rida Tariq

Abdul Rehman

Samra Zafar

Mehboob Ahmed
Shahzad Ishaq

Imtiaz Ahmad
Muhammad Yahya Mehmood
Anjum Pervaiz
Muhammad Qasim
Muhammad Adil
Asghar Ali

Nadeem Saeed Butt
Shahid Igbal Ahmed
Muhammad Shariq Butt
Ata Mustafa

Farhan Shahzad
Muhammad Yagoob
Muhammad Atif Jamal
Safdar Ali Mirza

Qazi Muhammad Zugarnain
Kacho Fida Hussain
Noor Muhammad Patoli
Amanat Ali

Muhammad Amjad
Kashif Hussain

Hafeez Ur Rehman
Naeem Ahmad

Faheem Aslam

Adeel Mahmood Butt
Basharat Ali

Tariq Igbal

Muhammad Riaz

Zafar Igbal

35202-8058788-6

35201-2843339-6

35202-0171072-4

35202-9469808-3

35202-6911929-2

35201-0801075-2

35202-0434777-2

34101-8701184-9

35202-5326301-8

35202-6744640-0

35201-3307048-8

35202-4252210-7

35202-8350084-4

32203-2909755-9

35201-4432089-4

35202-5100161-0

35202-5899843-6

71103-5354871-6

41306-6685262-9

35202-8250694-2

33104-5327805-1

35202-1820042-4

35201-2753669-0

35401-3564971-4

35202-7123132-8

35202-7765047-2

71105-0347624-5

36502-1466415-6

35201-5858455-3

36502-7900807-2
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Nimra Mahmood
Abeera Zafar
Saira Abas
Mahnoor

Arooj Fatima
Ansab Fiaz
Ayesha Dilshad
Zainab Pervaiz
Ibrahim Kashif
Eeman Khan
Halima Aziz
Zahra Noman
Laiba Ali
Tahreem Sajjad
Alishma
Mahnoor Mahsood
Amna Waheed
Saleha Amir
Quratulain Fatima
Arooj Rashid
Anooshey Amir
Rubab Nadeem
Taaba Khan
Alishba

Waqas Ahmad
Zara Aslam
Anoosha Nadeem
Muhammad Hamza Qureshi
Aqgsa Tariq

Syed Jazib Rasool

Mahmood Shahid
Zafar Igbal

Abas Ullah

Waris

Ghulam Hussain

Fiaz Naqi

Dilshad Ahmad
Muhammad Pervaiz
Kashif

Abdul Kashif Khan
Abdul Aziz
Muhammad Sarwar Noman
Liagat Ali Chouhan
Sajjad Hussain
Wagqar

Muhammad Khan
Waheed Igbal Bhatti
Muhammad Amir
Late Syed Zaki Ahmed
Rashid Minhas

Amir Afzal

Nadeem

Shabbir Ahmad Khan
Ayub

Bahadur Zaman
Muhammad Aslam
Muhammad Nadeem Bhatti
Moin Uddin
Muhammad Tariq

Syed Ehsan Ul Haqg

35202-1153737-2

42101-3722307-8

35102-6609961-8

35202-1025163-0

35202-0584854-6

82303-0260818-1

35202-7201161-2

35201-9391732-0

35202-9571804-3

35202-5598035-0

35301-1659865-2

35103-8302584-8

33100-5470084-8

31203-2142339-6

35202-7510833-0

17301-8783468-0

35202-3856343-2

35202-0166456-8

35201-5935200-6

34101-3876454-2

35202-1311053-0

35202-3368473-0

35202-9945499-0

35202-3918991-8

35201-4759886-1

35301-4856266-8

35201-0511706-8

42201-6257529-7

35202-0962549-6

34101-5353309-9
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Javaria Allahdad
Ramsha Nazakat
Areej Fatima
Burhan Haider
Rabia Basri

Subhana Maroof

Muhammad Awais Shaukat

Amna Ali

Imama Nazir
Muhammad Haseeb Arif
Fatima Maqgsood Sheikh
Malaika Khalil

Laiba Younas

Walija Awan

Alayina Noor

Maheer Arshad

Huda Noor

Alisha Imran

Saba Imran

Khadija Ehsan

Beenish Afzaal
Muhammad Arslan

Saif Ur Rehman

Safora Ali

Hafiza Asar Ejaz
Muhammad Aamer Raza
Aiman Anjum

Sidra Fayyaz

Samra Majid

Momna Zahid

Allahdad

Nazakat Ali Qureshi
Umar Shafique
Shamshad Haider Tipu
Said Rasool Mahjoor
Abdul Maroof Khan
Shaukat Ali

Karamat Ali

Nazir Ahmad
Muhammad Arif Farid
Magsood Ahmed
Khalil Afzal
Muhammad Younas
Altaf Haider Awan
Sagib Amin Mughal
Arshad Ali
Muhammad Hanif
Imran Tufail Mirza
Imran Javed

Ehsan Ul Haq
Muhammad Afzal
Azhar Igbal

Karim Dad

Prince Ali

Muhammad Ejaz Qamar
Muhammad Farhad
Anjum Naveed
Muhammad Fayyaz Ahmad Shah
Majid Habib

Zahid Magbool

36104-6538090-8

35202-2238675-8

34104-7679971-4

35202-7688102-5

35202-4798503-0

35201-5050843-4

33403-0368372-3

35202-6505008-2

35301-3884161-8

32102-6349582-1

35202-9599752-4

35202-6656516-0

34501-8459194-6

35202-1067045-0

35202-2081755-6

35202-6727886-6

35202-6894726-8

35202-0215722-6

35202-7264948-0

35202-7189385-4

35202-4136366-2

38406-0556216-7

15201-7332198-1

35101-6767985-6

35401-5525974-2

35302-3139743-3

34104-0426629-4

35200-8950537-0

35202-8851276-0

34603-1864284-6
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Nabila Nawaz
Muhammad Ahmad Zaki
Ayaan Ul Fatima
Samreen

Aiman Tariq

Zimal Manzoor

Minahil

Maryam

Noor Ul Ain

Muhammad Sheharyar Ahmed

Hafiz Muhammad Rehan Ghous Mune

Amal Hassan
Muhammad Kamal Hashim
Fiza Yousaf

Mahnoor Ahmed
Warda Arshad

Ali Raza

Fatima

Maryam Naeem
Syeda Sameera Ayub
Quratulain

Sajeela Batool

Noor Ul Aain Awais
Shahzaib Azeem

Ali Hassan Khan Niazi
Areej Sajjad

Hamza Farooq Majoka
Sambreena Safdar

Ali Jabbar

Muhammad Ibrahim Tariq

Ahmed Nawaz
Muhammad Zaki
Tanveer Haider Gill
Muhammad Farooq
Tariq Rasool

Manzoor Ahmad
Zeeshan

Nabeel

Muhammad Khalid
Shahbaz Ahmed
Muhammad Muneer
Muhammad Hassan Hashim
Muhammad Hassan Hashim
Muhammad Yousaf
Ahmed Imran
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Arif

Shafiqg Ahmad
Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Ayub

Syed Igbal Mehdi Bukhari
Shahid Hussain
Muhammad Awais
Muhammad Azeem

Tarig Saleem Khan
Sajjad Hussain

Faroog Ahmed Majoka
Safdar Khan

Abdul Jabbar

Muhammad Tariq

35202-2847903-2

35501-0468691-9

35201-6194788-4

35202-9001300-6

36104-2009979-2

35202-4844365-8

35202-3270311-4

35202-1724811-0

35202-2754931-0

34601-5324952-5

35202-4937566-1

35202-7189597-6

35202-3335262-7

35202-1951867-6

35201-6923393-8

35201-1238045-8

35202-6998842-5

35202-2544212-6

35202-3105354-8

35201-2018441-4

35202-0403868-8

35202-4728544-0

35202-6991158-0

35201-9538084-3

33104-3133859-7

35202-2788140-0

35202-8136763-3

71504-0387127-4

35202-6492665-5

35202-5005723-1
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316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323
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327
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Abdullah Makki
Fazlullah Muhammad
Rafaida

Esha Khalid

Anam Ishfaq
Memoona Saleem
Malaika Abbas

Shiza Fatima

Noor Ul Ain

Sagib Ali

Musharraf Hussain
Muhammad Hamza Nawaz
Iman Abid

Rabia Basri

Hadiyah Sajid Malik
Ayesha

Umaima Moin

Saif Ur Rehman
Muhammad Taha
Muhammad Saad Goreja
Syeda Eman Zahra

Fahad Ali

Sana Mehmood
Nabiha Ali Malik
Hania Nisar Mirza
Rubab Ramzan
Zimal Manzoor

Amna Umer

Nasrullah Sindher
Muhammad Hussain
Nadeem

Khalid Mehmood
Ishfag Ahmad
Muhammad Saleem
Abbas Ali
Muhammad Nawaz
M Waseem Javed
Mehdi Ali

Ashraf Hussain
Muhammad Nawaz

Abid Majeed

Said Rasool Mahjoor

Sajid Shaheen Malik
M.asim Hanif

Moin Ud Din

Abdur Rashid

Asif Ashiq

Shahid Jamal Goreja

Syed Ayaz Mehmood

Abid Ali

Mehmood Anwar

Imran Ali Malik

Masood Ahmed

Muhammad Ramzan

Manzoor Ahmad

Umer Aslam

31204-1673237-5

71101-8715396-5

37103-4631061-4

35202-6033360-4

35201-7149988-0

35202-8537314-2

35201-3700452-0

34501-7328921-4

31303-1027990-0

71103-3404988-5

72101-0339838-3

31104-7163419-7

35202-5629686-0

35202-4798503-0

35202-7173752-4

35202-3483063-4

35102-2625110-6

36402-1951268-1

35202-6142753-3

35202-7230020-1

36402-9563670-6

35200-2396491-7

35201-5218017-6

35201-1925470-8

35302-0834996-0

35202-4597758-6

35202-4844365-8

35202-6658330-6
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Aakash Rai
Mahpara Aslam
Noor Ul Ain

Syed Abdul Kabir Ahmad
Muskan Zahra
Muhib Nasir
Sharmeen Zaheer
Sehrish

Ahmad Ali

Ramla Waqar
Shahid Jogezai
Samar Sajjad
Muhammad Kashif
Maryam Ibrahim
Agsa ljaz Mirza
Mohammad Usman
Sadia Nawab
Salman Malik
Moazma Batool
Laiba Saleem
Shoaib Ahmed
Bakhtawar Murtaza
Hafsa Ikhlas
Fatima Khawar
Faiqa Akram
Rafaida

Hassan Bin Saif
Fatima Kamran
Uswah Tahir

Anum Fatima

Premchand

M.aslam

Muhammad Khalid
Syed Raees Ahmad
Syed Razi Abbas Kazmi
Mirza Nasir Mahmood
Zaheer Udin Babar
Aas Muhammad
Muhammad Arif
Wagar Ahmad
Shahwali

Sajjad Hussain

Khadim Hussain

Muhammad lbrahim Chaurdhry

ljaz Ahmed

Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Nawab
Ahsan Ahmad
Muhammad Tufail
Mohammad Saleem
Sheran

Ghulam Murtaza
Ikhlas Mirza
Khawar Mehmood
Akram Zia

Nadeem

Saif Ullah Khalid
Kamran Mumtaz
Tahir Javed

Muhammad Akhtar

44107-2884182-7

35201-5340698-4

35202-2754931-0

35202-0182235-9

34201-4071547-4

35202-0491071-3

35202-0482224-2

35201-5285259-6

35202-2780349-1

35200-6262357-2

56201-2172461-7

36201-3604416-3

32302-8806389-3

36603-5949452-8

31101-8649771-4

38406-0543111-7

38402-4387837-2

32402-2238887-7

34301-9372824-2

42301-5439666-4

52203-3544981-5

35202-0148954-0

35201-3613959-6

35202-2034119-0

34102-9124860-0

37103-4631061-4

35202-6223555-1

35202-5827647-4

36501-9281737-6

35301-8082677-3
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378

379

380

381
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Anzar Khadim
Muhammad Qasim
Muhammah Abdullah Javaid
Abdul Rehman Hameed
Nahdyia Ali Malik
Maryam Hameed

Syeda Eilia Rizvi

Ayesha Avais

Maliha Kamal
Muhammad Imran Ahmed
Muhammad Raza

Alishba Khalid

Amal Hassan

Muhammad Kamal Hashim
Suleman Aslam
Muhammad Owais Umar
Asiya Ali Rajpar

Arooj Tahir

Faria Amir

Sameen Bushra

Hira Igbal

Taimur Ali Mirza

Sana Munir

Hamza Rashid

Mian Muhammad Ali Nawaz Khizar

Fatima Pervaiz
Quratulain
Mahnoor Suleman
Sehar Sajid

Zoha Naeem

Khadim Hussain

Agha M.asad

Ch Javaid Igbal Dhillown
Abdul Hameed

Malik ljaz Ali Awan
Abdul Hameed

Syed Wajahat Hussain
Avais Ahmed

Kamal Ahmed Qureshi

Molana Molvi Muhammad Aslam N

Riaz Hussain

Khalid Igbal

Muhammad Hassan Hashim
Muhammad Hassan Hashim
Muhammad Aslam
Shahjehan

Muhammad Ali Rajpar
Tahir Rauf Shaikh

Amir Mustafa

Muhammad Zishan Qureshi
Muhammad Naeem Igbal
Tarig Mahmood
Muhammad Munir Sultan
Abdur Rashid

Khizar Hayyat

Pervaiz Igbal

Syed Igbal Mehdi Bukhari
Muhammad Suleman
Muhammad Sajid Nadeem

Naeem Javed

36402-6937335-8

35202-0298950-3

36302-6094617-3

33302-8195541-3

35201-0576515-0

35202-8482394-6

42101-1838662-8

35202-5351528-4

35202-5701710-2

34401-3927097-3

32102-5856292-1

35202-7048089-4

35202-7189597-6

35202-3335262-7

34201-3882700-9

17201-1574712-3

45402-6505248-8

35200-9548339-2

35201-8882198-2

35202-1433910-2

33302-4119928-2

33202-7256375-3

81103-5312275-6

35301-9787520-7

35301-9232473-3

35202-9903719-8

35202-0403868-8

38201-7683744-4

31104-0660159-2

35201-7752030-2

Department of Fine Arts

Chairperson



Prepared By:
Arslan Ashraf
Allah Rakha

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415
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417
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Sheraz Danish

Mirza Afag Ahmad
Areej

Numan

Sana Farooq

Baneen Fatima
Muhammad Farrukh ljaz
Saba Tariq
Muhammad Sufyan
Zainab Rehman
Muhammad Ali

Afia Faiz

Ali

Muhammad Hamza
Tayyaba Naseer
Sadia Manan

Filza Hafeez

Fatima Bint E Gohar
Hamna Azam

Ali Raza

Laiba Ramzan

Fariyal

Maryam Naeem
Sibra Anwar

Sajid Ali

Sheza Anwar
Humaira Noor

Syed Adeel Mehmood Shah
Syeda Sameera Ayub

Ali Ejaz

Masood Javed

Mirza Aftab Ahmad

M Razzaq

Zafar Igbal
Muhammad Farooq Khan
Muhammad Javed

ljaz Akram

Muhammad Tariq
Anayat Ali

Abdur Rehman
Muhammad Sarwar
Faiz Ahmed
Muhammad

Mozam Ali

Naseer Ahmed Mahar
Abdul Manan
Muhammad Hafeez
Syed Gohar Abbas Zaidi
Muhammad Azam
Muhammad Arif
Ramzan Munir

Habib

Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Anwar
Ahmad Ali

Muhammad Anwar
Khalid Shabber

Syed Zahid Mehmood Shah
Muhammad Ayub

Muhammad Ali

35201-6383612-7

35202-5550634-7

33105-1387167-6

35262-6727282-8

35102-4000427-6

34101-9198013-6

35201-9429985-5

35202-0779599-8

36601-0852370-9

34101-3790026-8

35303-0109383-9

35201-3989717-2

43203-5528317-7

38404-5960044-7

36501-7643012-4

35202-3058846-4

35201-2818726-4

35302-6828021-8

34602-2063145-0

35202-6998842-5

35202-9315344-4

42201-1027516-2

35202-3105354-8

35404-9415942-4

34302-0273352-7

35202-3479128-0

36502-0800020-2

35202-1032078-1

35201-2018441-4

35301-2813676-1
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Hira Shahid

Sameer Masood
Chashman Manzoor
Muhammad Faizan
Sumbel Cicilia
Maryam Batool
Aiyda Naseer
Haiqua Anser
Nashra Yagoob
Nooria Eman
Maham Nawaz
Amna Bibi
Shaharyar Ghori
Mariam Umar
Ahmad Faraz

Hira Javed

Shameen Butt
Bisma Khawar
Tahira Zainab
Muhammad Zakria
Muhammad Usman Malik
Areej Sajjad

Hamza Farooq Majoka
Amina

Maryam Javaid
Fazeela Shahid
Muhammad Shehzad
Noor Fatima

Umm E Habiba

Anosha Minahil

M.shahid

Masood Akhtar

Manzoor Ahmad
Muhammad Sohail

Ayub Masih

Shahbaz Malik

Ghulam Naseer Ud Din Khan
3.52012E+12

M.yaqoob

Syed Bukhtiar Zakir
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Yousaf
William Masih Ghori

Umar Igbal Bhatti

Akhtar Mehmood
Muhammad Javed
Saeed-ud Din Sohail Butt
Khawar Siddique Chaudhry
Shahid Hussain Chishiti
Muhammad Saeed

Malik Muhammad Hayat
Sajjad Hussain

Faroog Ahmed Majoka
Khizar Hayat

Muhammad Javaid
Muhammad Nawaz Sheikh
Kabir Ahmad

Dilawar Khan

Dilawar Khan

Khalid Mahmood

35202-3517970-4

33201-0527075-9

35202-7662617-6

35202-7697657-9

35404-2098363-2

35202-3589761-6

35201-5401491-6

35201-0679158-2

35201-1061152-8

35202-1768521-4

34104-7628213-8

34104-4153934-6

37105-8345651-5

61101-0112831-6

35201-4342349-1

35202-3075553-2

35202-1081016-4

35202-8748481-2

34602-6751339-3

61101-1973005-1

35202-9331363-7

35202-2788140-0

35202-8136763-3

35501-0252867-0

35201-6361818-6

35202-2866199-6

12101-8540051-1

36401-9016014-0

36401-9111014-0

35201-9840950-8
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Areeba

Muhammad Umar ljaz
Arbab Naseem

Kashaf Irshad

Syeda Mehreen

Zalika

Tawassul

Abeera Wagar

Khan

Moiz Ameer Ali
Mohammad Daniyal Bashir
Rahmat Ali

Abdullah

Wajahat Ahmad

Maila Haseeb Meer
Anam Ishfaq

Asma

Muhammad Hassan Rizwan
Fatima Fahim

Zoya Ali

Mughees Khalid
Tayyab Shahzad
Muhammad Sulman
Noor Fatima

Laiba Idrees

Aatif Abbas

Shiza Fatima

Tayyiba Mansab
Aiman Amjid

Sagib Ali

Gulam Hussain
Muhammad ljaz Khalig
Muhammad Igbal
Irshad Ullah

Syed Manzoor Hussain Kazmi
Nawaz

Muhammad Saleem
Wagar Anwar

Khn

Ameer Ali

Bashir Ahmed
Samsam

Abdul lkram

Khaleeq Ashraf

Meer Ahsan Haseeb
Ishfag Ahmad

Jamil Ahmed

Rizwan Khalig

Fahim

Asif Ali Bodla

Khalid Saeed
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Igbal
Haseeb Aslam
Muhammad Idrees
Ghulam Abbas
Muhammad Nawaz
Mansab Ali Shakir
Makhdoom Amjad Igbal

Mehdi Ali

35202-8758549-8

33105-7699881-5

35201-4038838-4

34403-0230684-8

71302-6653239-4

35201-8915084-2

35201-0456037-4

35202-5411582-2

37105-1234567-8

35202-1059084-5

54400-7776529-1

71504-0400562-3

35202-7944186-1

34603-7559037-7

34101-3523007-6

35201-7149988-0

34603-5462192-8

35202-1595630-9

35202-3735451-2

36402-1082705-2

35202-7992223-5

35202-2113865-9

35402-6302676-1

35202-4877469-8

38402-3838036-2

45502-3824075-3

34501-7328921-4

35401-9163048-0

35404-8403713-8

71103-3404988-5
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Musharraf Hussain

Hafiza Takreem Tamsal Ali

Mubeen Zahra

Muhammad Hamza Nawaz

Hira Imtiaz

Syed Muazam
Muskan Mehboob
Umama Lodhi
Aiman Anjum

Dur E Shehwar
Fatima Shahbaz
Amna Tariq

Razan Tanvir
Fatima Yaseen
Jawairia Islam
Roshni Saba
Arooha Saleem
Mahnoor Mohy-ud-din
Muhammad Saeed
Rania

Saif Ur Rehman
Maryam Ayub
Muhammad Taha
Maryam Naseem
Zainab Ali

Syeda Eman Zahra
Noor-ul-ain

Maida Nazir
Aleeza Umer Bhatti

Anas

Ashraf Hussain
Muhammad Ali
Rafaqgat Ali
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Imtiaz
Syed Altaf Ur Rehman
Muhammad Mehboob
Muhammad Rasheed

Anjum Naveed

Syed Saqib Hussain Bukhari

Muhammad Shahbaz Ahmed Saifi

Tariq Pervaiz Rana

Muhammad Tanvir

Muhammad Yaseen Malik

Salam Ud Din

Khosh Nazir Khan
Muhammad Saleem
Gul Naveed
Muhammad Asghar
Rana Muhammad Yasir
Abdur Rashid
Muhammad Ayub
Asif Ashiq
Muhammad Naseem
Muhammad Ali Awan
Syed Ayaz Mehmood
M. Ziaullah
Muhammad Nazir
Muhammad Umer

Muhammad Tofique

72101-0339838-3

35202-4377966-8

35202-1954731-8

31104-7163419-7

35202-3490248-0

33100-8684921-9

35201-2835387-0

35202-1889015-2

34104-0526629-4

35202-5418861-6

35202-0464175-6

35201-8648816-0

35202-6922228-0

31301-1871040-0

35401-8816998-8

15201-1788506-6

35202-2167900-0

35202-1001917-4

34103-8290838-9

35202-5875734-2

36402-1951268-1

34603-6226873-0

35202-6142753-3

35202-8380770-4

42201-1782249-4

36402-9563670-6

35202-2486152-8

35202-6557321-0

35102-8656327-6

35202-2341004-9
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527
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532

533

534

535
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537
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Syeda Rabbiya Bukhari
Mustjab Hussain
Nida Rehman
Muhammad Shoaib
Fatima

Talha Waseem
Zaman Fatima
Ayesha Salah-ud-din
Zainab Atique

Alizey Imran

Fajar

Amna Mobin

Saad Mustafa

Asha Igbal

Tania Kousar
Muhammad Mudasir
Sehar

Meerab Rashid
Haleema Sadia
Sabeen Altaf

Minahil ljaz

Esha Shafi Ch
Malaika Ubaid

Ch Nazar Muhammad
Muhammad Zulgaif Khan
Aftab Khan

Momna

Fatima

Bashara Habib

Muhammad Affan Ur Rehman

Syed Faisal Bukhari
Parvez Ahmed

Habib Ur Rehman
Muhammad Younas
Abrar

Waseem Anwar Rehmani
Mujawar Hussain
Salah-ud-din Ahmed
Atique Ur Rehman
Imran Younas

Zulfigar

Muhammad Mobin
Tarig Mustafa
Muhammad Igbal Khan
Muhammad Sultan
Ghulam Sarwar
Hameed

Rashid Mahmood
Zahid Riaz
Altaf-ur-rehman

Malik Muhammad ljaz Awan
Ch.muhammad.shafi
Mian Ubaidullah

Ch Naseem Ahmad
Nasar Ulllah Khan
Ansar Khan

Shahzad

Akhtar

Habib Ur Rehman

Muhammad Haneef

35201-3902382-4

53504-0349706-3

35202-4703871-6

35202-5856189-9

35202-6689543-0

35201-4189097-1

36104-8709766-6

35202-6530870-8

61101-9584278-8

35201-5813996-8

35202-0751598-0

35202-3095936-4

35202-1716890-1

34601-0844363-4

35201-6074767-0

42301-9075303-3

35202-9810606-2

34101-8346856-6

35202-0690083-6

35101-4237897-6

35201-8917404-8

35202-3423385-4

35200-8902615-6

81202-6120243-9

36601-3600014-3

34502-9630050-9

35201-3027104-0

35401-1779001-6

35201-2486179-0

38101-2649276-5
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Kashaf Fatima
Hamza Usman
Kaneez Fatima
Muhammad Ummar
Rameeza Hafeez
Muhammad Abdullah
Maliha Zeeshan
Taaba Khan

Saif Ur Rehman
Rukhma Fatima
Ramsha Nazakat
Areej Fatima
Namra Amir

Ayan Malik

Faizan Ahmed
Abdullah Zia

Malaika

Muhammad Saad Goreja

Samim Raza
Rubab Nadeem
Amraiz Chishti
Ali Malik

Aiman Anjum
Muhhamd Shahid
Toheed Ahmad
Isha Asif

Amna Ali

Wasif Usman

Shabbir Usman

Mubashir Munawar Ud Din

Muhammad Amjad
Hafeez Ur Rehman
Imran Ahmad Sial
Zeeshan Mustafa
Shabbir Ahmad Khan
Karim Dad
Muhammad Shabbir
Nazakat Ali Qureshi
Umar Shafique
Amir Idrees

Irfan Malik

Imtiaz Ahmed

M.Zia Ullah Khan
Muhammad Imran
Shahid Jamal Goreja
Hasan Jafar
Nadeem

Humayun Atta Chishti
Malik Adeel

Anjum Naveed
Basharat Ali

Abdul Ghaffar

Asif Al

Karamat Ali

31103-2576219-0

35200-1631602-5

35202-4800250-4

33104-5327805-1

35201-2753669-0

36302-9997271-5

35202-0122237-6

35202-9945499-0

15201-7332198-1

35202-4674440-0

35202-2238675-8

34104-7679971-4

35201-2739262-8

54401-7212201-1

35202-8951372-7

34101-4908795-1

35201-7648877-0

35202-2554030-9

35202-6124515-1

35202-3368473-0

31202-9824504-7

35202-5521307-6

34104-0426629-4

42201-4680400-3

33104-4102819-3

35401-9360741-8

35202-6505008-2
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